

(White: Community Development)

Sign Clearance



Community Development Department 250 North 5th Street Grand Junction CO 81501 (970) 244-1430

Clearance No.	2,
Date Submitted	9-12-11
Fee \$ 25.00	
Zone \mathbb{R} -0	

(Goldenrod: Code Enforcement)

TAX SCHEDULE 2945-01 BUSINESS NAME CEC COUNSTREET ADDRESS 2708 Par PROPERTY OWNER CENTER FOR	SELING FEDUCATION LICENS. HEVSON Rd ADDRE SANCHON COMMUNICATELEPH OHER SON RA	ENO. SS 3018 Market Way IONE NO. 434-0939 CT PERSON Arls or Kim	
[] 1. FLUSH WALL 2 Square Feet per Linear Foot of Building Facade [] 2. ROOF 2 Square Feet per Linear Foot of Building Facade 2 Traffic Lanes - 0.75 Square Feet x Street Frontage 4 or more Traffic Lanes - 1.5 Square Feet x Street Frontage [] 4. PROJECTING 0.5 Square Feet per each Linear Foot of Building Facade [] 5. OFF-PREMISE See #3 Spacing Requirements; Not > 300 Square Feet or < 15 Square Feet			
[] Externally Illuminated	[] Internally Illuminated	[] Non-Illuminated	
(1-5) Area of Proposed Sign: 40 Square Feet Segn must match Exhibit "A" (1,2,4) Building Façade: 108 Linear Feet Affached. (1-4) Street Frontage: 208 Linear Feet (2-5) Height to Top of Sign: 8 Feet Clearance to Grade: 3 Feet (5) Distance from all Existing Off-Premise Signs within 600 Feet: MA Feet			
EXISTING SIGNAGE/TYPE: 1	Sq. Ft. Sq. Ft. Sq. Ft. Existing: Sq. Ft.	Signage Allowed of Parcel: Building Sq. Ft. Total Allowed: Sq. Ft. Sq. Ft.	
COMMENTS: PER VARIANCE FILE WAR-2001-168 The EVISTING Segment of the revised to be 8' in the FUNDATION Attach a sketch, to scale, of proposed and existing signage including types, dimensions and lettering. Attach a plot plan, to scale, showing: abutting streets, alleys, easements, driveways, encroachments, property lines, distances from existing buildings to proposed signs and required setbacks. A SEPARATE PERMIT FROM THE BUILDING DEPARTMENT IS ALSO REQUIRED. I hereby attest that the information on this form and the attached sketches are true and accurate. Applicant's Signature Date Community Development Approval Date			

(Canary: Applicant)

(Pink: Building Dept)

City of Grand Junction

Community Development Department
Planning ● Zoning ● Code Enforcement
250 North 5th Street
Grand Junction, CO 81501-2668



Phone: (970) 244-1430

FAX: (970) 256-4031

RECORD OF DECISION / FINDINGS OF FACT

DATE:

September 12, 2001

FILE:

VAR-2001-168

LOCATION:

2708 Patterson Road

PETITIONER:

CEC - Counseling Education Center

2708 Patterson Road

Grand Junction, CO 81506

243-9539

REPRESENTATIVE:

Chris Cieply

PLANNER:

Ronnie Edwards

PROJECT IS:

Approved with Conditions

The Grand Junction Board of Appeals, in accordance with Section 2.16.C.5 of the Zoning and Development Code, approved this request for a variance to the sign code on September 12, 2001. The variance was approved with the following conditions:

- 1. Signage on the property will be limited to one free-standing sign, not to exceed 40 square feet with a maximum height of 8 feet, in accordance with Sign Exhibit "A" (attached).
- 2. The changeable copy section of the free-standing sign shall be constructed as shown in Sign Exhibit "A" and shall display only the sponsor name and shall not include the display of a logo or location of the sponsor or other advertising on or behalf of the sponsor.

A sign permit must be obtained and the sign installed in accordance with the approved variance within one year for the approval to remain valid (Section 2.2.B.7).

Ronnie Edwards Associate Planner 256-4038

RECEIVED

AUG 2 9 2001

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPT.

Proposed Sign

21



Counseling and Education Center

dba Center For Enriched Communications

special thanks to

Enstrom's Candies

for Caring With Us by generously donating 40 counseling sessions to members of our community this week!

CEC

Counseling and Education Center

dba Center For Enriched Communications
A special thanks to

Enstrom's Candies

for Caring With Us by generously donating 40 counseling sessions to members of our community this weeki

2708

7708

SIGN Exhibit-A no logos or address

